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Novi Sad 2011
Novi Sad, 19. - 20.11.2011

Event 9 Men, 200m Medley Open
19.11.2011 - 19:32 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Mladji Pioniri

1. FILIPOVIC, Ivan 99 Osijek 2:41.29 384
2. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:43.54 368
3. SIRBULOV, Mario 99 C.S.S. 1 Timisoara 2:51.99 317
4. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:54.06 305
5. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:54.89 301
6. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 2:55.57 298
7. KOVACEVIC, lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:59.73 277
8. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:03.34 261
9. MAMUZIC, Davor 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:05.73 251

10. VUCKOVIC, LUKA 00 P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas 3:06.49 248
11. DEJANOVIC, David 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:07.16 246
12. MARIC, Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:07.49 244
13. TOJAGIC, Marko 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:07.78 243
14. FILIPOVIC, Marko 01 Osijek 3:07.97 243
15. GUTOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:08.92 239
16. SRBLJANOVIC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:10.34 234
17. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:11.50 229
18. BASIC PALKOVIC, Marjan 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:12.00 228
19. RANKOVIC, Milos 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:12.69 225
20. GRBIC, Bosko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:12.76 225
21. KAJTES, Nikola 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:17.72 208
22. KOVACIC, Andrej 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:20.11 201
23. KRULJ, Andrej 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:21.46 197
24. DOSEN, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:27.66 180
25. MACANOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:28.04 179
26. PEJCIC, Dusan 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:34.48 163
27. JANKETIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:42.92 145
28. BULATOVIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:48.12 136
29. BILBIJA, Milutin 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 4:07.84 106

Pioniri

1. SOOS, Daniel 97 PK Olimpija 2:23.00 551 A
2. DEMSAR, Blaz 97 PK Olimpija 2:25.64 521 A
3. STUPAR, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:27.66 500 A
4. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:31.22 466
5. MEDIZEVEC, Anze 97 PK Triglav Kranj 2:31.38 464
6. ADZIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 2:33.06 449
7. MAMUZIC, Darko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:34.38 438
8. DJUGOVSKI, Mario 97 PK "Mladost" Skopje 2:37.71 411
9. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:40.41 390

10. KOSTELEC, Kristjan 97 PK Olimpija 2:41.84 380
11. KNEZEVIC, Dino 98 Osijek 2:42.92 372
12. DEJANOVIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:44.91 359
13. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:46.42 349
14. MEDIC, Ognjen 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:54.27 304
15. JOVIC, Filip 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:14.45 219
16. STOJADINOVIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:31.45 170
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Novi Sad 2011
Novi Sad, 19. - 20.11.2011

Event 9, Men, 200m Medley, Prelim

KAdeti

1. KESZTHELYI, Tamas 95 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 2:26.63 511 A
2. OPROIU, Bogdan Alexandru 95 C.S.S. 1 Timisoara 2:28.95 487 A
3. POPOV, Stefan 95 Levski 2:29.98 477 R
4. SEGEDI, Milos 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:30.50 472 R
5. LOVRE, Nikola 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:34.26 439
6. PANTIC, Milos 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:36.75 418
7. RADOVANOVIC, Dusan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:46.01 352

Apslutna

1. KOSTOMAJ, Aleks 92 PK Ilirija 2:14.83 657 A
2. SOOS, Daniel 97 PK Olimpija 2:23.00 551 A
3. NINOV, Aleksandar 89 Levski 2:23.32 547 A
4. DEMSAR, Blaz 97 PK Olimpija 2:25.64 521 A
5. KUKIC, Jasmin 91 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:25.95 518 A
6. KESZTHELYI, Tamas 95 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 2:26.63 511 A
7. STUPAR, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:27.66 500 A
8. OPROIU, Bogdan Alexandru 95 C.S.S. 1 Timisoara 2:28.95 487 A
9. POPOV, Stefan 95 Levski 2:29.98 477 R

10. SEGEDI, Milos 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:30.50 472 R
11. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:31.22 466
12. MEDIZEVEC, Anze 97 PK Triglav Kranj 2:31.38 464
13. ADZIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 2:33.06 449
14. LOVRE, Nikola 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:34.26 439
15. MAMUZIC, Darko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:34.38 438
16. PANTIC, Milos 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:36.75 418
17. DJUGOVSKI, Mario 97 PK "Mladost" Skopje 2:37.71 411
18. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:40.41 390
19. FILIPOVIC, Ivan 99 Osijek 2:41.29 384
20. KOSTELEC, Kristjan 97 PK Olimpija 2:41.84 380
21. KNEZEVIC, Dino 98 Osijek 2:42.92 372
22. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:43.54 368
23. DEJANOVIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:44.91 359
24. RADOVANOVIC, Dusan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:46.01 352
25. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:46.42 349
26. SIRBULOV, Mario 99 C.S.S. 1 Timisoara 2:51.99 317
27. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:54.06 305
28. MEDIC, Ognjen 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:54.27 304
29. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:54.89 301
30. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 2:55.57 298
31. KOVACEVIC, lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:59.73 277
32. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:03.34 261
33. MAMUZIC, Davor 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:05.73 251
34. VUCKOVIC, LUKA 00 P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas 3:06.49 248
35. DEJANOVIC, David 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:07.16 246
36. MARIC, Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:07.49 244
37. TOJAGIC, Marko 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:07.78 243
38. FILIPOVIC, Marko 01 Osijek 3:07.97 243
39. GUTOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:08.92 239
40. SRBLJANOVIC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:10.34 234
41. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:11.50 229
42. BASIC PALKOVIC, Marjan 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:12.00 228
43. RANKOVIC, Milos 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:12.69 225
44. GRBIC, Bosko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:12.76 225
45. JOVIC, Filip 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:14.45 219
46. KAJTES, Nikola 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:17.72 208
47. KOVACIC, Andrej 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:20.11 201
48. KRULJ, Andrej 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:21.46 197
49. DOSEN, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:27.66 180
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Novi Sad 2011
Novi Sad, 19. - 20.11.2011

Event 9, Men, 200m Medley, Prelim, Apslutna

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

50. MACANOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:28.04 179
51. STOJADINOVIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:31.45 170
52. PEJCIC, Dusan 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:34.48 163
53. JANKETIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:42.92 145
54. BULATOVIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:48.12 136
55. BILBIJA, Milutin 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 4:07.84 106

DSQ KARAN, Petar 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
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